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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
4/10/2022 - 11:46 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 29.03 802 A
2. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 31.34 638 A
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 31.51 627 A
4. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 31.93 603 A
5. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.71 561 A
6. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 33.58 518 A
7. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 34.30 486 A
8. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Novi Beograd 011 34.33 485 A
9. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.73 468 B

ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 34.73 468 B
11. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 34.83 464 B
12. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 35.24 448 B
13. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 35.49 439 B
14. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 35.54 437 B
15. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.79 428 B
16. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.94 423 B
17. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.53 402 R
18. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 36.55 402 R
19. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 37.03 386
20. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.24 380
21. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.39 375
22. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 38.20 352
23. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 38.83 335
24. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.58 316
25. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 40.06 305
26. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 40.94 286
27. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 41.16 281
28. LEPSANOVIC, Lena 10 11. April 42.09 263
29. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 42.77 251
30. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 42.85 249
31. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 46.88 190
32. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 47.41 184
33. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 48.12 176
34. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 48.88 168
35. KLIPIC, Mila 09 Crvena Zvezda 49.61 160
36. DZUVEROVIC, Una 10 11. April 50.70 150
37. VARNAVA, Marilia 10 Lakatamia 53.11 131
38. KOSTA, Maria 10 Lakatamia 1:02.64 79

B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

1. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 31.34 638 A
2. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 33.58 518 A
3. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.73 468 B
4. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 34.83 464 B
5. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 35.49 439 B
6. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.79 428 B
7. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.53 402 R
8. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 37.03 386
9. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 38.83 335

10. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 40.06 305
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.71 561 A
2. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 34.73 468 B
3. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 35.24 448 B
4. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 35.54 437 B
5. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.94 423 B
6. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 36.55 402 R
7. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.24 380
8. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.39 375
9. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 38.20 352

10. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.58 316
11. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 40.94 286
12. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 41.16 281
13. LEPSANOVIC, Lena 10 11. April 42.09 263
14. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 42.77 251
15. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 42.85 249
16. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 46.88 190
17. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 47.41 184
18. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 48.12 176
19. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 48.88 168
20. KLIPIC, Mila 09 Crvena Zvezda 49.61 160
21. DZUVEROVIC, Una 10 11. April 50.70 150
22. VARNAVA, Marilia 10 Lakatamia 53.11 131
23. KOSTA, Maria 10 Lakatamia 1:02.64 79


